
IFK mästerskap i Vasa / IFK mestaruus Vaasassa
14.3.2009

Individuellt / Henkilökohtainen

Herrar / Miehet 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot

1 Danielsson Kennet IFK Mariehamn  179 193 248 226 182 203 225 211 1667

2 Sällström Kaj    HIFK           243 224 198 173 199 245 195 189 1666

3 Lindqvist Rune   VIFK           203 180 213 182 195 214 228 244 1659

4 Eronen Timo      VIFK           214 169 201 217 191 203 225 233 1653

5 Bergman Boris    IFK Mariehamn  213 216 245 200 188 193 199 192 1646

6 Österberg Peter  VIFK           219 204 215 191 202 180 195 213 1619

7 Mattsson Hilding IFK Mariehamn  194 235 192 212 212 238 169 154 1606

8 Reihe Nils-Olof  HIFK           201 248 187 187 224 211 155 187 1600

9 Lehtonen Juha    ÅIFK           210 155 176 194 186 216 235 227 1599

10 Mattsson Oskar   IFK Mariehamn  227 190 227 179 160 193 198 208 1582

11 Kesti Dan        VIFK           236 177 200 182 183 172 179 213 1542

12 Fäldt Jan        HIFK           209 193 211 212 155 183 160 207 1530

13 Grannas Erik     ÅIFK           178 212 171 188 232 189 147 210 1527

14 Lunden Ahti      VIFK           139 212 168 214 211 187 211 179 1521

15 Björk Marcus     IFK Mariehamn  194 223 175 191 163 200 181 182 1509

16 Gustafsson Per-Erik IFK Mariehamn  194 195 193 157 186 179 221 184 1509

17 Tallqvist Rolf   HIFK           191 154 167 190 207 210 212 157 1488

18 Kronman Christer VIFK           150 201 187 189 200 186 192 179 1484

19 Suominen Thomas  IFK Mariehamn  170 179 181 153 194 185 216 204 1482

20 Wallin Lauri     HIFK           161 224 215 161 190 202 146 174 1473

21 Byberg Allan     IFK Mariehamn  201 163 189 186 117 196 226 192 1470

22 Gustavsson Lucas IFK Mariehamn  216 149 166 178 219 202 169 168 1467

23 Juhola Åke       ÅIFK           150 236 156 190 202 194 165 171 1464

24 Backman Ingmar   VIFK           190 181 188 152 177 159 201 212 1460

25 Ljungdell Klas   ÅIFK           156 172 189 155 179 239 182 182 1454

26 Aspholm Alf      VIFK           205 162 182 168 180 168 201 183 1449

27 Fagerholm Carl   HIFK           207 178 206 190 186 166 156 154 1443

28 Boström Kaj      HIFK           128 200 182 191 215 180 170 165 1431

29 Löfgren Ove      HIFK           136 192 166 169 191 199 190 186 1429

30 Johansson Andre  VIFK           173 140 168 145 233 192 205 168 1424

31 Udd Mikael       VIFK           204 160 177 170 184 170 177 181 1423

32 Fjäder Sturle    IFK Mariehamn  179 203 165 184 153 156 180 166 1386

33 Siffren Bjarne   VIFK           142 154 187 157 167 147 201 223 1378

34 Lundqvist Tomas  VIFK           202 157 153 147 157 190 150 212 1368

35 Granholm Stig-Ole VIFK           147 193 166 200 145 149 179 180 1359

36 Karlsson Magnus  VIFK           118 184 164 178 163 167 167 212 1353

37 Klockars Ingvar  VIFK           131 139 186 149 140 167 177 202 1291

38 Bruun Pertti     VIFK           149 157 147 144 169 144 139 154 1203

Damer / Naiset

1 Röholm Ilze      IFK Mariehamn  190 159 180 189 160 161 138 159 1336

2 Blomstedt Monika IFK Mariehamn  133 109 118 116 145 136 168 164 1089

Veteraner / Veteraanit

bon tot

1 Sällström Kaj    HIFK           6 48 243 224 198 173 199 245 195 189 1714

2 Mattsson Hilding IFK Mariehamn  10 80 194 235 192 212 212 238 169 154 1686

3 Lindqvist Rune   VIFK           0 0 203 180 213 182 195 214 228 244 1659

4 Grannas Erik     ÅIFK           16 128 178 212 171 188 232 189 147 210 1655

5 Reihe Nils-Olof  HIFK           6 48 201 248 187 187 224 211 155 187 1648

6 Lunden Ahti      VIFK           7 56 139 212 168 214 211 187 211 179 1577

7 Tallqvist Rolf   HIFK           8 64 191 154 167 190 207 210 212 157 1552

8 Backman Ingmar   VIFK           9 72 190 181 188 152 177 159 201 212 1532

9 Juhola Åke       ÅIFK           8 64 150 236 156 190 202 194 165 171 1528

10 Granholm Stig-Ole VIFK           20 160 147 193 166 200 145 149 179 180 1519



11 Ljungdell Klas   ÅIFK           8 64 156 172 189 155 179 239 182 182 1518

12 Boström Kaj      HIFK           10 80 128 200 182 191 215 180 170 165 1511

13 Kronman Christer VIFK           3 24 150 201 187 189 200 186 192 179 1508

14 Fagerholm Carl   HIFK           6 48 207 178 206 190 186 166 156 154 1491

15 Byberg Allan     IFK Mariehamn  2 16 201 163 189 186 117 196 226 192 1486

16 Löfgren Ove      HIFK           4 32 136 192 166 169 191 199 190 186 1461

17 Klockars Ingvar  VIFK           12 96 131 139 186 149 140 167 177 202 1387

18 Bruun Pertti     VIFK           10 80 149 157 147 144 169 144 139 154 1283



IFK mästerskap i Vasa / IFK mestaruus Vaasassa
14.3.2009

4-manna lag / 4-mies joukkueet

1 VIFK II 3181

Rune Lindqvist 881

Andre Johansson 798

Peter Österberg 790

Mikael Udd 712

2 ÅIFK 3156

Juha Lehtonen 864

Klas Ljungdell 782

Erik Grannas 778

Åke Juhola 732

3 MIFK I 3125

Kenneth Danielsson 821

Hilding Mattsson 773

Boris Bergman 772

Oskar Mattsson 759

4 VIFK I 3088

Timo Eronen 852

Christer Kronman 757

Dan Kesti 747

Alf Aspholm 732

5 HIFK II 2994

Rolf Tallqvist 786

Ove Löfgren 766

Kaj Boström 730

Lauri Wallin 712

6 VIFK III 2984

Ahti Lunden 788

Ingmar Backman 749

Bjarne Siffren 738

Magnus Karlsson 709

7 HIFK I 2972

Kaj Sällström 828

Nils-Olof Reihe 777

Jan Fäldt 705

Carl-Gustav Fagerholm 662

8 MIFK II 2882

Per-Erik Gustavsson 770

Allan Byberg 731

Marcus Björk 726

Sturle Fjäder 655

9 MIFK III 2788

Thomas Suominen 799

Lucas Gustavsson 758

Ilze Röholm 618

Monica Blomstedt 613

10 VIFK IV 2654

Tomas Lundqvist 709

Ingvar Klockars 686

Stig-Ole Granholm 653

Pertti Bruun 606
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